R
General-Purpose Photoelectric Sensor E3JU
Compact Limit Switch Style with
Universal Power Supply
H FET output allows for solid state
switching of AC or DC
H Universal AC/DC power supply
H Choose cable or connector types
H Sensitivity adjustment standard on all
models
H Wide selection of timing options
H UL/CE/CSA certified
H NEMA 4X, IP67 rated
Ordering Information
J SENSORS
Method of detection Through-beam Polarized
retroreflective
Diffuse reflective
Sensing distance 25 m (82 ft) 5 m (16.4 ft) 1 m (3.3 ft) 2 m (6.6 ft)
Output Connection Timer Part number
Relay 300-V cable No E3JU-25M4-3 E3JU-R5M4-3 E3JU-D1M4-3 E3JU-D2M4-3y
600-V cable E3JU-25M4-6 E3JU-R5M4-6 E3JU-D1M4-6 E3JU-D2M4-6
300-V cable Yes E3JU-25M4T-3 E3JU-R5M4T-3 E3JU-D1M4T-3 E3JU-D2M4T-3
600-V cable E3JU-25M4T-6 E3JU-R5M4T-6 E3JU-D1M4T-6 E3JU-D2M4T-6
FET 300-V cable No E3JU-25P4-3 E3JU-R5P4-3 E3JU-D1P4-3 E3JU-D2P4-3
600-V cable E3JU-25P4-6 E3JU-R5P4-6 E3JU-D1P4-6 E3JU-D2P4-6
300-V cable Yes E3JU-25P4T-3 E3JU-R5P4T-3 E3JU-D1P4T-3 E3JU-D2P4T-3
600-V cable E3JU-25P4T-6 E3JU-R5P4T-6 E3JU-D1P4T-6 E3JU-D2P4T-6
Relay MiniChangeR No E3JU-25M4-MN1 E3JU-R5M4-MN1 E3JU-D1M4-MN1 E3JU-D2M4-MN1y C a ge
Connector Yes E3JU-25M4T-MN1 E3JU-R5M4T-MN1 E3JU-D1M4T-MN1 E3JU-D2M4T-MN1
FET MiniChangeR No E3JU-25P4-MN1 E3JU-R5P4-MN1 E3JU-D1P4-MN1 E3JU-D2P4-MN1C a ge
Connector Yes E3JU-25P4T-MN1 E3JU-R5P4T-MN1 E3JU-D1P4T-MN1 E3JU-D2P4T-MN1
J ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY, NOT INCLUDED WITH SENSOR)
Description Part number
Mounting bracket E39-LU1
Mounting bracket for E39-R1 reflector E39-L7